R A C K L I N E
H i g h  p e r f o r m a n c e  o p t i c  w i t h  n a r r o w  d i s t r i b u t i o n ,  i d e a l  f o r  r a c k i n g  a i s l e s
S t a n d a r d  l u m e n  o u t p u t s  o r  s p e c i f i c  u s e r - d e f i n e d  o u t p u t s
C o n t i n u o u s  l i n e a r  s y s t e m  f o r  w a r e h o u s e  o r  r e t a i l  a r e a s
4000K
R A C K L I N E
L I N E A R  L E D  L I G H T  S Y S T E M  W I T H  R A C K I N G  A I S L E  O P T I C
F E AT U R E S

RACKLINE Modules
L I N E A R  L E D  L I G H T  S Y S T E M  W I T H  R A C K I N G  A I S L E  O P T I C
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
TRL5400NW 26W - 4000K 4000 26 154 1500 60 65 2.96
TRL5600NW 40W - 4000K 6000 40 150 1500 60 65 2.96
TRL3800NW 52W - 4000K 8000 52 154 3000 60 65 5.92
TRL5900NW 62W - 4000K 9000 62 145 1500 60 65 2.96
TRL51200NW 74W - 4000K 12000 74 162 1500 60 65 2.96
TRL41200NW 78W - 4000K 12000 78 154 4500 60 65 8.8
TRL31200NW 80W - 4000K 12000 80 150 3000 60 65 5.92
TRL41800NW 120W - 4000K 18000 120 150 4500 60 65 8.8
TRL31800NW 124W - 4000K 18000 124 145 3000 60 65 5.92